IUPUI Center for Young Children m

321 Limestone Street IUPUI 317-274-3508
Indianapolis, IN 46202 hayescam@iupui.edu

CENTER FOR YOUNG TaxID: 35-6001673
CHILDREN
Ravichand Palakurti & Hima Nandini Pulamala PALAKURT

Indanapo, IN 46202 From: 1112023

To: 1/1/2024

Page 1
Palakurti, Nayana RM 146 Beginning Statement Balance: -270.00
User Post Date Description Comment Charge Credit Balance
haye 1/2/2023 Multi-Age Nayana 205.00 -65.00
caf 1/3/2023 IU Pay 500.00 -565.00
haye 1/9/2023 Multi-Age Nayana 205.00 -360.00
mmv  1/16/2023 Multi-Age Nayana 205.00 -155.00
mmv  1/16/2023 Supply Fee Multi Age/STEM Nayana 125.00 -30.00
mmv  1/23/2023 Multi-Age Nayana 205.00 175.00
caf 1/23/2023 IU Pay 1,000.00 -825.00
mmv  1/30/2023 Multi-Age Nayana 205.00 -620.00
mmv  2/6/2023 Multi-Age Nayana 205.00 -415.00
mmv  2/13/2023 Multi-Age Nayana 205.00 -210.00
mmv  2/20/2023 Multi-Age Nayana 205.00 -5.00
caf 2/20/2023 IU Pay 1,000.00 -1,005.00
mmv  2/27/2023 Multi-Age Nayana 205.00 -800.00
mmv  3/6/2023 Multi-Age Nayana 205.00 -595.00
haye 3/13/2023 Multi-Age Nayana 205.00 -390.00
haye 3/20/2023 Multi-Age Nayana 205.00 -185.00
caf 3/23/2023 FlexPay 1,000.00 -1,185.00
mmv  3/27/2023 Multi-Age Nayana 205.00 -980.00
mmv  4/3/2023 Multi-Age Nayana 205.00 -775.00
mmv  4/10/2023 Multi-Age Nayana 205.00 -570.00
mmv  4/17/2023 Multi-Age Nayana 205.00 -365.00
mmv  4/24/2023 Multi-Age Nayana 205.00 -160.00
caf 4/24/2023 FlexPay 250.00 -410.00
mmv  5/1/2023 Multi-Age Nayana 205.00 -205.00
mmv  5/8/2023 Multi-Age Nayana 205.00 0.00
Total 4,020.00 3,750.00 0.00
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